Meetings Schedule

Week of: April 3, 2022

4/04

4/05

4/07

4/09

07:00 pm

07:00 pm

09:00 am

Plan Commission
Village Council Meeting
Liquor Commission

Coffee with the Council

Week of: April 10, 2022

4/09

4/11

4/12

4/13

4/14

09:00 am
07:00 pm
07:00 pm
07:00 pm

05:30 pm

Coffee with the Council

School District 58 Board Meeting
Village Council Meeting

Transportation and Parking Commission
Community Events Commission
Environmental Concerns Commission

Technology Commission

Week of: April 17, 2022

4/18

4/19

4/20

09:00 am
07:00 pm
07:00 pm

07:00 pm

Police Pension Board

Stormwater and Flood Plain Oversight Committee

Village Council Meeting

Historic Preservation and Design Review Board

Week of: April 24, 2022

4/26
07:00 pm
4/27 07:00 pm
VH - Village Hall

801 Burlington Ave

No Village Council Meeting
Human Service Commission

Zoning Board of Appeals

PW - Public Works
5101 Walnut Ave

PD - Police Department
825 Burlington Ave

VH- Council Chambers
VH- Council Chambers
Canceled

LB- Public Library

LB- Public Library

VH- Council Chambers
VH- Council Chambers
VH- Council Chambers
VH- Committee Room
Canceled

Canceled

PD- Police Department
PW- Public Works
VH- Council Chambers

VH- Council Chambers

VH- Committee Room

VH- Council Chambers

FD2 - Fire Station #2 LB - Public Library
5420 Main St 1050 Curtiss St
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