Meetings Schedule

Week of: April 3, 2022

	_						
4/04	07:00 pm	Plan Commission	VH- Council Chambers				
4/05	07:00 pm	Village Council Meeting	VH- Council Chambers				
4/07		Liquor Commission	Canceled				
4/09	09:00 am	Coffee with the Council	LB- Public Library				
Week of: April 10, 2022							
4/09	09:00 am	Coffee with the Council	LB- Public Library				
4/11	07:00 pm	School District 58 Board Meeting	VH- Council Chambers				
4/12	07:00 pm	Village Council Meeting	VH- Council Chambers				
4/13	07:00 pm	Transportation and Parking Commission	VH- Council Chambers				
4/14	05:30 pm	Community Events Commission	VH- Committee Room				
		Environmental Concerns Commission	Canceled				
		Technology Commission	Canceled				
Week of: April 17, 2022							
4/18	09:00 am	Police Pension Board	PD- Police Department				

4/18	09:00 am	Police Pension Board	PD- Police Department
	07:00 pm	Stormwater and Flood Plain Oversight Committee	PW- Public Works
4/19	07:00 pm	Village Council Meeting	VH- Council Chambers
4/20	07:00 pm	Historic Preservation and Design Review Board	VH- Council Chambers

Week of: April 24, 2022

4/26		No Village Council Meeting	
	07:00 pm	Human Service Commission	VH- Committee Room
4/27	07:00 pm	Zoning Board of Appeals	VH- Council Chambers

VH - Village Hall 801 Burlington Ave PW - Public Works 5101 Walnut Ave PD - Police Department 825 Burlington Ave FD2 - Fire Station #2 5420 Main St LB - Public Library 1050 Curtiss St